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Presentation Goal

To educate utility providers on ways they can save 

their ratepayers money by utilizing alternative 

materials and alternative construction methods on 

their aging infrastructure in an ever-changing 

world



Overview of the District

• Located in King County
• Located in Renton, WA
• ~8,200 connections
• Supply via wells (~5%)

and SPU (~95%)
• 20,000 LF of Steel
• 124,000 LF of AC
• 109,000 LF of CI
• 750,000 LF of DI
• Currently only 35,000 LF of HDPE… 

future 200,000 LF of HDPE!



Overview: Why are we here?
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Overview: Why are we here?

Problems that got us here Solutions to the problems

Stuck using traditional 
materials / methods

Cost of ductile iron (mains) 
and copper (services)

Open-cut replacement 
requiring full road overlays

Inflation and supply chain 
issues caused by COVID

Work collaboratively to find 
alternative materials / methods

HDPE w/tracer wire

Pipebursting w/minimal 
pavement restoration

District pre-purchasing 
materials



Project Costs

Cost per 
FootOverall Cost*FootageProjectYear

$359 
($448**)

$1.65 million 
($2.06 million**)4600 feetLake McDonald2018

$360 
($436**)

$2.79 million 
($3.38 million**)7800 feetWest Lake Kathleen2019

$245
($257**)

$318k
($334k**)1300 feetHDPE Pilot2022

$271$2.79 million13550 feetRenton Suburban 
Tracts2023

$230 +/-$1.22 million +/-5300 feet804 Zone2024

Discussion Starts 
on District Philosophy 
Changes 

District Philosophy 
Implemented and 
District Engineer 
Changes

* Overall Cost includes District, material, engineering, and construction costs
** ENR construction cost index update to present day



Recent and Current Projects

Pavement 
Restoration 

Savings 

Total Cost
(per foot)Contractor Cost

Engineerin
g

Cost

Material 
Cost

District 
CostFootageProjectYear

$163k (33%)
($125/LF)

$318k
($245/LF)

$173k
(54%)

$50k
(16%)N/A$95k 

(30%)1,300 feetHDPE 
Pilot2022

$1.293 million 
(32%) ($ 
125/LF)

$2.79 
million ($ 
271/LF)

$1,744k
(63%)

$302k
(11%)

$582k 
(20%)

$185k 
(6%)

13,550 feet
(10,299 feet)

Renton 
Suburba
n Tracts

2023

$665k (55%)
($ 125/LF)

$1.22 
million ($ 
230/LF)

$876k 
(72%)

$118k 
(10%)

$159k 
(13%)

$61k 
(5%)5,300 feet804 Zone2024

$262k (87%)
($129/LF)

$300k
($148/LF)

$100k
(33%)

$20k
(7%)

$40k
(13%)

$140k
(47%)2,030 feetNE 8th & 

Apollo*2025
*In-house project



Stuck using traditional materials and methods



Worked collaboratively to find alternative 
materials and methods



Ductile iron and copper… Same old, same old…



Why HDPE?



Open cut replacement requiring full road overlays



Why not Pipebursting?
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Inflation and supply chain issues caused 
by COVID



Pre-purchasing materials

Vendor 1 Vendor 2



Required District Training and Equipment



Future

• Pipebursting AC
• In-House Work


